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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

OSSCA

OSSCA
AUTOMEGA
ABAKUS

ABAKUS
STELLOX
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO

JP GROUP

JP GROUP
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER

KSH EUROPE
KSH EUROPE
TOPRAN

DOGA

RIDEX

VITAL SUSPENSIONS
SWAG

MAGNETI MARELLI
KILEN

VAN HECK
KLOKKERHOLM
VEMA

KLAXCAR FRANCE
JOHNS

MEYLE

MEYLE
LESJOFORS
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
TRISCAN

KAWE

KAGER

STABILUS
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090191627
90191627
00132703
0132703
132703
090191627
90191627

OEM Cross Reference

04058
04058
100098210
10100097
10100097
1120836SX
127157
127157
1281200500
1281204509
15953
15953
18400050028
18400050028
200009
2018813
219G0432
300556
40510015
430719024300
444019
451006610
50497105
51228
52069z
55059593
6401610808
6401610808
8163419
8501570
87102426
87102426
890426
9639BI
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OPTIMAL

BUGIAD

ZEKKERT

ROC

ROC

JUNIOR GAS SPRING
JUNIOR GAS SPRING
QH Talbros

MONROE

QUINTON HAZELL
Stark

TOOR

VAICO

JAPANPARTS
ASHIKA

JAPKO

www.it.stark-automotive.com

AG17247
BGS10243
GF1058
GS0315
GS0432
GS28358
JB550450
LIP128358
ML5244
QTS128358
SKGS0220486
SX41317
V400620
2504008
ZSA04008
25304008

e not found or type unknown

Ammortizatore pneumatico, Cofano bagagli / vano carico


http://it.stark-automotive.com

